
14 poules
4 poules of 6 and 10 poules of 7
72 (76% of 94) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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94
0
0

Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Stepanyan PARGEV ARM 7/14/1998
Checked in Kain Martin AUT 176 4/11/1999
Checked in De Greef Stef BEL 14 1/10/1998
Checked in Freres Hugo BEL 107 5/5/1999
Checked in Crnjak Tom BEL 18 2/11/1998
Checked in Van Campenhout Stef BEL 101 5/28/1998
Checked in Nikolov Vichko BUL 626 1/23/2000
Checked in Kumanov Viktor BUL 195 2/4/1998
Checked in Dadikozian Avedis BUL 197 7/31/1998
Checked in Li Ming Leo CRO 84 3/15/2000
Checked in Gojak Antonio CRO 198 7/26/2000
Checked in Smrekar Leo CRO 163 5/21/2000
Checked in Blahut Jan CZE 148 3/10/1999
Checked in Ondrusek Radek CZE 594 6/23/1999
Checked in Lasak Ondrej CZE 42 3/7/1999
Checked in Konig Robert CZE 289 12/1/2000
Checked in Lang Jacob Brandt DEN 39 6/16/2000
Checked in Landorph Sophus DEN 68 5/6/1999
Checked in Danckwardt Mathias DEN 4 5/2/1998
Checked in Winterberg-Poulsen Jonas DEN 114 5/15/2001
Checked in Coll Mateu ESP 234 12/1/1998
Checked in Breteau Ignacio ESP 121 3/5/1999
Checked in Loisel Pierre FRA 8 3/6/1998
Checked in Hecher Benoit FRA 6 10/7/1998
Checked in Fischer Clement FRA 33 1/28/1999
Checked in Ediri Alexandre FRA 2 1/30/1998
Checked in Kiss Daniel GBR 32 9/27/1998
Checked in Pallier Sebastian GBR 91 10/12/1999
Checked in Bird Harry GBR 44 2/4/1998
Checked in Finch Samuel Marc Leonard GBR 58 1/31/1998
Checked in Galuashvili Lasha GEO 339 1/15/1998
Checked in Vella Rosario GER 71 9/4/1998
Checked in Werner Lennart GER 104 7/4/2000
Checked in Hamlescher Magnus GER 137 7/29/1998
Checked in Geis Glenn GER 207 8/10/1999
Checked in Andriopoulos Ioannis GRE 351 7/6/1999
Checked in Soulios Rafail Apostolos GRE 83 5/24/1999
Checked in Stantsios Vasileios GRE 145 7/4/1998
Checked in Mavridis Damianos GRE 161 6/28/2000
Checked in Bellovicz Gabor HUN 46 7/31/1998
Checked in Bencze Attila HUN 67 5/25/1998
Checked in Meszaros Tamas HUN 9 4/25/1998
Checked in Fruhauf Benjamin HUN 23 7/13/1998
Checked in Rosenfeld Roey Eliyahu ISR 4/3/1999
Checked in Cohen Ayo ISR 92 6/27/1998
Checked in Atya Ohad ISR 437 9/30/1998
Checked in Tsafrir Boaz ISR 335 5/3/1998
Checked in Dal Santo Alvise ITA 48 9/26/1998
Checked in Bicego Sebastiano ITA 21 2/16/1998
Checked in Gasperini Filippo ITA 124 6/23/1998
Checked in Funaro Andrea ITA 64 5/29/1998
Checked in Saukans Olafs LAT 86 6/5/1998
Checked in Demba Ilja LAT 34 10/12/1999
Checked in Dudchin Mihail MDA 112 6/26/1998
Checked in Barbinta Mihail MDA 113 10/27/1998
Checked in Saragov Nichita MDA 199 4/9/1998
Checked in De Ruiter Job NED 111 1/15/1998
Checked in Albert Erik NED 56 10/4/1999
Checked in Giacon Daniel NED 37 11/25/2000
Checked in Zoons Edo NED 38 4/20/1999
Checked in Wojtkowiak Adrian POL 79 9/6/1998
Checked in Rudnicki Mikolaj POL 12 12/17/1998
Checked in Miller Jakub POL 35 7/10/1998



Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Czartoryjski Szymon POL 41 11/16/1999
Checked in Camelo Goncalo POR 6/14/1998
Checked in Agostinho Leonardo POR 171 8/8/1998
Checked in Avelar Luis POR 6/5/1998
Checked in Charreu Jose POR 27 2/11/1998
Checked in Gheorghe Victor ROU 116 10/4/1998
Checked in Candescu Cristian ROU 69 11/24/1999
Checked in Bodo Benjamin ROU 45 1/31/1998
Checked in Rosu Silviu ROU 54 3/16/2000
Checked in Semeniuk Grigorii RUS 30 7/24/1998
Checked in Vetrov Nikita RUS 100 2/12/1998
Checked in Barmakov Bogdan RUS 7 4/14/1999
Checked in Borodachev Kirill RUS 36 3/23/2000
Checked in Mravljak LUKA SLO 701 5/12/1999
Checked in Davidovic Domen SLO 445 5/2/1999
Checked in Kovac Rok SLO 672 5/3/1999
Checked in Starc Luka SLO 468 5/28/1998
Checked in Peleksic Vladimir SRB 6/13/1999
Checked in Stiklica Luka SRB 353 5/8/1998
Checked in Farkas Gyula SVK 140 10/21/1999
Checked in Egyenes Porsok Henrik SVK 22 6/8/1999
Checked in Ejemyr Christoffer SWE 577 11/10/1998
Checked in Zingmark William SWE 177 1/12/1998
Checked in Poppel Martin SWE 220 5/23/1999
Checked in Kajbjer Albin SWE 57 5/18/1998
Checked in Dortbudak Yigit Ali TUR 239 1/2/1999
Checked in Menkuer Engin Batuhan TUR 1 4/3/1998
Checked in Yesil Tolga TUR 162 10/20/1999
Checked in Say Amil Efe TUR 143 1/14/1999
Checked in Haravskyi Maksym UKR 13 3/17/1998
Checked in Yevstigneyev Roman UKR 578 1/5/1999
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Seed Name Country FIE Cdt Rank Notes
1 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 1
2 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 2
3 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 4
4 HECHER, Benoit FRA 6
5 BARMAKOV, Bogdan RUS 7
6 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 8
7 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 9
8 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 12
9 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 13
10 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 14
11 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 18
12 BICEGO, Sebastiano ITA 21
13 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 22
14 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 23
15 CHARREU, Jose POR 27
16 SEMENIUK, Grigorii RUS 30
17 KISS, Daniel GBR 32
18 FISCHER, Clement FRA 33
19 DEMBA, Ilja LAT 34
20 MILLER, Jakub POL 35
21 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 36
22 GIACON, Daniel NED 37
23 ZOONS, Edo NED 38
24 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 39
25 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 41
26 LASAK, Ondrej CZE 42
27 BIRD, Harry GBR 44
28 BODO, Benjamin ROU 45
29 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 46
30 DAL SANTO, Alvise ITA 48
31 ROSU, Silviu ROU 54
32 ALBERT, Erik NED 56
33 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 57
34 FINCH, Samuel Marc Leonard GBR 58
35 FUNARO, Andrea ITA 64
36 BENCZE, Attila HUN 67
37 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 68
38 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 69
39 VELLA, Rosario GER 71
40 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 79
41 SOULIOS, Rafail Apostolos GRE 83
42 LI MING, Leo CRO 84
43 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 86
44 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 91
45 COHEN, Ayo ISR 92
46 VETROV, Nikita RUS 100
47 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 101
48 WERNER, Lennart GER 104
49 FRERES, Hugo BEL 107
50 DE RUITER, Job NED 111
51 DUDCHIN, Mihail MDA 112
52 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 113
53 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 114
54 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 116
55 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 121
56 GASPERINI, Filippo ITA 124
57 HAMLESCHER, Magnus GER 137
58 FARKAS, Gyula SVK 140
59 SAY, Amil Efe TUR 143
60 STANTSIOS, Vasileios GRE 145
61 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 148
62 MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 161
63 YESIL, Tolga TUR 162
64 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 163
65 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 171
66 KAIN, Martin AUT 176
67 ZINGMARK, William SWE 177



Seed Name Country FIE Cdt Rank Notes
68 KUMANOV, Viktor BUL 195
69 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 197
70 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 198
71 SARAGOV, Nichita MDA 199
72 GEIS, Glenn GER 207
73 POPPEL, Martin SWE 220
74 COLL, Mateu ESP 234
75 DORTBUDAK, Yigit Ali TUR 239
76 KONIG, Robert CZE 289
77 TSAFRIR, Boaz ISR 335
78 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 339
79 ANDRIOPOULOS, Ioannis GRE 351
80 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 353
81 ATYA, Ohad ISR 437
82 DAVIDOVIC, Domen SLO 445
83 STARC, Luka SLO 468
84 EJEMYR, Christoffer SWE 577
85 YEVSTIGNEYEV, Roman UKR 578
86 ONDRUSEK, Radek CZE 594
87 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 626
88 KOVAC, Rok SLO 672
89 MRAVLJAK, LUKA SLO 701
90 CAMELO, Goncalo POR
91 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR
92 STEPANYAN, PARGEV ARM
93 AVELAR, Luis POR
94 PELEKSIC, Vladimir SRB
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Piste Podium

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

BODO, Benjamin ROU

MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR

EJEMYR, Christoffer SWE

HAMLESCHER, Magnus GER

YEVSTIGNEYEV, Roman UKR

GASPERINI, Filippo ITA

BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN

Piste Blue

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

BIRD, Harry GBR

GHEORGHE, Victor ROU

FARKAS, Gyula SVK

EDIRI, Alexandre FRA

ONDRUSEK, Radek CZE

DAL SANTO, Alvise ITA

STARC, Luka SLO

Piste Yellow

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN

SAY, Amil Efe TUR

DAVIDOVIC, Domen SLO

ROSU, Silviu ROU

BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP

NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL

LASAK, Ondrej CZE



Piste Green

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN

STANTSIOS, Vasileios GRE

ATYA, Ohad ISR

ALBERT, Erik NED

KOVAC, Rok SLO

HECHER, Benoit FRA

Piste Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

BARMAKOV, Bogdan RUS

DE RUITER, Job NED

MRAVLJAK, LUKA SLO

LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN

ANDRIOPOULOS, Ioannis GRE

KAJBJER, Albin SWE

BLAHUT, Jan CZE

Piste 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

CAMELO, Goncalo POR

BARBINTA, Mihail MDA

ZOONS, Edo NED

STIKLICA, Luka SRB

MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE

FINCH, Samuel Marc Leonard GBR

LOISEL, Pierre FRA



Piste 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

YESIL, Tolga TUR

MESZAROS, Tamas HUN

DUDCHIN, Mihail MDA

GIACON, Daniel NED

ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR

FUNARO, Andrea ITA

GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO

Piste 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LANGE, Robert (GER)

TSAFRIR, Boaz ISR

STEPANYAN, PARGEV ARM

FRERES, Hugo BEL

RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL

SMREKAR, Leo CRO

BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS

BENCZE, Attila HUN

Piste 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR

LANDORPH, Sophus DEN

KONIG, Robert CZE

VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL

MILLER, Jakub POL

AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR

PELEKSIC, Vladimir SRB



Piste 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

AVELAR, Luis POR

DEMBA, Ilja LAT

CANDESCU, Cristian ROU

WERNER, Lennart GER

KAIN, Martin AUT

DORTBUDAK, Yigit Ali TUR

DE GREEF, Stef BEL

Piste 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

VELLA, Rosario GER

VETROV, Nikita RUS

ZINGMARK, William SWE

COLL, Mateu ESP

CRNJAK, Tom BEL

FISCHER, Clement FRA

Piste 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL

KUMANOV, Viktor BUL

POPPEL, Martin SWE

COHEN, Ayo ISR

BICEGO, Sebastiano ITA

KISS, Daniel GBR

Piste 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

PALLIER, Sebastian GBR

DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL

EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK

SEMENIUK, Grigorii RUS

SOULIOS, Rafail Apostolos GRE

GOJAK, Antonio CRO



Piste 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

GEIS, Glenn GER

SARAGOV, Nichita MDA

SAUKANS, Olafs LAT

CHARREU, Jose POR

FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN

LI MING, Leo CRO
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T FUNARO, Andrea ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 ZOONS, Edo NED 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 FISCHER, Clement FRA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 ROSU, Silviu ROU 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
9 BARMAKOV, Bogdan RUS 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
10T HECHER, Benoit FRA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10T DAL SANTO, Alvise ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
12 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
13 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
16 SEMENIUK, Grigorii RUS 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
17 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
18 BICEGO, Sebastiano ITA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
19 SOULIOS, Rafail Apostolos GRE 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
20 KISS, Daniel GBR 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
21 GEIS, Glenn GER 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
22 CHARREU, Jose POR 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
23 BODO, Benjamin ROU 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
24 DEMBA, Ilja LAT 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
25 CAMELO, Goncalo POR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
26 BENCZE, Attila HUN 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
27 WERNER, Lennart GER 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
28 DE RUITER, Job NED 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
29 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
30 GASPERINI, Filippo ITA 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
31 MILLER, Jakub POL 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
32 TSAFRIR, Boaz ISR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33T SAY, Amil Efe TUR 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
33T GIACON, Daniel NED 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
33T ATYA, Ohad ISR 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
36 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
37 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
38 COLL, Mateu ESP 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
39 VELLA, Rosario GER 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
40 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 3 0.50 26 17 +9 Advanced
41 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 3 0.50 23 16 +7 Advanced
42 LASAK, Ondrej CZE 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
43 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
44 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
45 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
46 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
47 AVELAR, Luis POR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
48 ALBERT, Erik NED 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
49 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
50 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
51 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
52 HAMLESCHER, Magnus GER 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
53 BIRD, Harry GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
54 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
55 YESIL, Tolga TUR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
56 VETROV, Nikita RUS 2 0.40 20 17 +3 Advanced
57 LI MING, Leo CRO 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
58 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
59 POPPEL, Martin SWE 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
60 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 2 0.40 10 23 -13 Advanced
61 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 2 0.33 26 24 +2 Advanced
62 FINCH, Samuel Marc Leonard GBR 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
63 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
64 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
65 FRERES, Hugo BEL 2 0.33 14 20 -6 Advanced
66 DAVIDOVIC, Domen SLO 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
67 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68 STARC, Luka SLO 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
69 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
70 EJEMYR, Christoffer SWE 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
71 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
72 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Advanced
73 COHEN, Ayo ISR 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
74 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
75 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
76 SARAGOV, Nichita MDA 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
77 KUMANOV, Viktor BUL 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
78 STANTSIOS, Vasileios GRE 1 0.17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
79 MRAVLJAK, LUKA SLO 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
80 MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
81 ONDRUSEK, Radek CZE 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
82T PELEKSIC, Vladimir SRB 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
82T KAIN, Martin AUT 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
84 DUDCHIN, Mihail MDA 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
85 KOVAC, Rok SLO 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
86 DORTBUDAK, Yigit Ali TUR 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
87 ANDRIOPOULOS, Ioannis GRE 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
88 FARKAS, Gyula SVK 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
89 ZINGMARK, William SWE 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
90 YEVSTIGNEYEV, Roman UKR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
91 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
92 KONIG, Robert CZE 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
93 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
94 STEPANYAN, PARGEV ARM 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Foil
Tuesday, February 24, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Country
1 DAL SANTO, Alvise 00832489 9/26/1998 ITA
2 VETROV, Nikita 00834019 2/12/1998 RUS
3T HECHER, Benoit 00759705 10/7/1998 FRA
3T DE RUITER, Job 00752662 1/15/1998 NED
5 FUNARO, Andrea 00833233 5/29/1998 ITA
6 BICEGO, Sebastiano 00832487 2/16/1998 ITA
7 GIACON, Daniel 00835768 11/25/2000 NED
8 HAMLESCHER, Magnus 00697918 7/29/1998 GER
9 BORODACHEV, Kirill 00836611 3/23/2000 RUS
10 FISCHER, Clement 00803393 1/28/1999 FRA
11 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 00832957 3/17/1998 UKR
12 SEMENIUK, Grigorii 00834031 7/24/1998 RUS
13 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian 00834916 9/6/1998 POL
14 BELLOVICZ, Gabor 00832042 7/31/1998 HUN
15 BIRD, Harry 00831783 2/4/1998 GBR
16 CRNJAK, Tom 00833951 2/11/1998 BEL
17 EDIRI, Alexandre 00757840 1/30/1998 FRA
18 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 00832695 4/3/1998 TUR
19 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon 00835148 11/16/1999 POL
20 CHARREU, Jose 00777037 2/11/1998 POR
21 BODO, Benjamin 00833983 1/31/1998 ROU
22 BENCZE, Attila 00833871 5/25/1998 HUN
23 WERNER, Lennart 00701384 7/4/2000 GER
24 MILLER, Jakub 00833097 7/10/1998 POL
25 SAY, Amil Efe 00838020 1/14/1999 TUR
26 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj 00830060 12/17/1998 POL
27 GHEORGHE, Victor 00836114 10/4/1998 ROU
28 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 00837558 1/15/1998 GEO
29 LANG, Jacob Brandt 00834735 6/16/2000 DEN
30 ALBERT, Erik 00835765 10/4/1999 NED
31 MESZAROS, Tamas 00828102 4/25/1998 HUN
32 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu 00839904 4/3/1999 ISR
33 CANDESCU, Cristian 00836113 11/24/1999 ROU
34 ZOONS, Edo 00777162 4/20/1999 NED
35 ROSU, Silviu 00836115 3/16/2000 ROU
36 BARMAKOV, Bogdan 00832052 4/14/1999 RUS
37 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef 00838258 5/28/1998 BEL
38 DANCKWARDT, Mathias 00832573 5/2/1998 DEN
39 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik 00832116 6/8/1999 SVK
40 SOULIOS, Rafail Apostolos 00832256 5/24/1999 GRE
41 KISS, Daniel 00831795 9/27/1998 GBR
42 GEIS, Glenn 00698199 8/10/1999 GER
43 DEMBA, Ilja 00833071 10/12/1999 LAT
44 CAMELO, Goncalo 00839367 6/14/1998 POR
45 KAJBJER, Albin 00699064 5/18/1998 SWE
46 GASPERINI, Filippo 00835082 6/23/1998 ITA
47 TSAFRIR, Boaz 00836569 5/3/1998 ISR
48 ATYA, Ohad 00836576 9/30/1998 ISR
49 FRUHAUF, Benjamin 00832007 7/13/1998 HUN
50 COLL, Mateu 00835296 12/1/1998 ESP
51 VELLA, Rosario 00834317 9/4/1998 GER
52 LASAK, Ondrej 00834048 3/7/1999 CZE
53 LOISEL, Pierre 00759200 3/6/1998 FRA
54 AVELAR, Luis 00839903 6/5/1998 POR
55 LANDORPH, Sophus 00776996 5/6/1999 DEN
56 BARBINTA, Mihail 00834449 10/27/1998 MDA
57 BLAHUT, Jan 00837667 3/10/1999 CZE
58 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo 00836819 8/8/1998 POR
59 YESIL, Tolga 00836027 10/20/1999 TUR
60 LI MING, Leo 00835976 3/15/2000 CRO
61 FINCH, Samuel Marc Leonard 00835588 1/31/1998 GBR
62 DE GREEF, Stef 00834898 1/10/1998 BEL
63 FRERES, Hugo 00836036 5/5/1999 BEL
64 EJEMYR, Christoffer 00699037 11/10/1998 SWE
65 POPPEL, Martin 00837788 5/23/1999 SWE
66 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis 00838430 7/31/1998 BUL
67 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 00837205 5/15/2001 DEN



Place Name Member # Born Country
68 DAVIDOVIC, Domen 00833956 5/2/1999 SLO
69 BRETEAU, Ignacio 00837167 3/5/1999 ESP
70 STARC, Luka 00833959 5/28/1998 SLO
71 STIKLICA, Luka 00837942 5/8/1998 SRB
72 SMREKAR, Leo 00835971 5/21/2000 CRO
73 COHEN, Ayo 00836574 6/27/1998 ISR
74 PALLIER, Sebastian 00831803 10/12/1999 GBR
75 SAUKANS, Olafs 00835070 6/5/1998 LAT
76 SARAGOV, Nichita 00834450 4/9/1998 MDA
77 KUMANOV, Viktor 00835370 2/4/1998 BUL
78 STANTSIOS, Vasileios 00777043 7/4/1998 GRE
79 MRAVLJAK, LUKA 00838864 5/12/1999 SLO
80 MAVRIDIS, Damianos 00834249 6/28/2000 GRE
81 ONDRUSEK, Radek 00836626 6/23/1999 CZE
82T KAIN, Martin 00836503 4/11/1999 AUT
82T PELEKSIC, Vladimir 00839861 6/13/1999 SRB
84 DUDCHIN, Mihail 00834451 6/26/1998 MDA
85 KOVAC, Rok 00838865 5/3/1999 SLO
86 DORTBUDAK, Yigit Ali 00836625 1/2/1999 TUR
87 ANDRIOPOULOS, Ioannis 00832257 7/6/1999 GRE
88 FARKAS, Gyula 00836010 10/21/1999 SVK
89 ZINGMARK, William 00728203 1/12/1998 SWE
90 YEVSTIGNEYEV, Roman 00836173 1/5/1999 UKR
91 GOJAK, Antonio 00831907 7/26/2000 CRO
92 KONIG, Robert 00837162 12/1/2000 CZE
93 NIKOLOV, Vichko 00839686 1/23/2000 BUL
94 STEPANYAN, PARGEV 00839781 7/14/1998 ARM



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Foil
Tuesday, February 24, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOCQUET, Fabrice FRA B 13101979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CHERUBINO, Gianmarco ESP B 18111977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU B 31011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
LINDQVIST, Joakim SWE B 09111989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B 09031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 28011981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SZELEI, Istvan HUN B 07121960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1


